ST. PATRICK EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER FEE SCHEDULE 2018-2019

Prices go in effect mid August, 2018

REGISTRATION FEE: \$125.00 PER STUDENT PER YEAR

Registration fee is non-refundable

PROGRAM: FEE:

FULL DAY PROGRAM:

TWO & THREE YEAR OLD CLASS \$200.00 per week*

PART TIME: \$50.00 per day

PRE SCHOOL/PRE KINDERGARTEN \$190.00 per week*

PART TIME: \$48.00 per day

*Full time is 5 days per week; part time is less than 5 days

MORNING PROGRAM: 7:50 AM TO 11:50 AM

Two & Three year olds, Pre school & Pre Kindergarten \$350.00 PER MONTH/5 DAYS

\$230.00 PER MONTH /3 DAYS \$170.00 PER MONTH/2 DAYS Discount given for families who have 2 or more students enrolled in a 5 day a week program.